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Executive Committee Meeting Agenda 
Location: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82425092024?pwd=RXBPT0tablAreWhYcjdkaThUR3p6dz09 

Date: April 5, 2024 
 

8 am 
 

I. Call to Order Ed Juracek, President 

8:01 am 
 
 
 

8:05 am 
 
 

8:15 am 
 
 

8:25 am 

II. Minutes 
a. Reapprove December 15, 2023, minutes 
b. Approve March 1, 2024, minutes 

III. Public Comment 
a. Presentation on passenger rail service between 

DeKalb and East Dubuque and between Rockford 
and Freeport 

IV. New Business 
a. Approve professional development funding for 

Abby (up to $1,000) 
V. Unfinished Business 
 

Daniel Payette, Executive Director 
 
 
 
Gerald Podraza 
 
 
 
Daniel Payette, Executive Director 

8:30 am 
 

VI. Adjournment Ed Juracek, President 
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