

Executive Committee Meeting Agenda

Location: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82425092024?pwd=RXBPT0tablAreWhYcjdkaThUR3p6dz09

Date: April 5, 2024

8 am	I.	Call to Order	Ed Juracek, President
8:01 am	II.	Minutes a. Reapprove December 15, 2023, minutes b. Approve March 1, 2024, minutes Public Comment	Daniel Payette, Executive Director
8:05 am		 Presentation on passenger rail service between DeKalb and East Dubuque and between Rockford and Freeport 	Gerald Podraza
8:15 am	IV.	New Business a. Approve professional development funding for Abby (up to \$1,000)	Daniel Payette, Executive Director
8:25 am	V.	Unfinished Business	
8:30 am	VI.	Adjournment	Ed Juracek, President